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7
1240
1231
788
784
798
1007
1088
780
793
1194
1203
785
1036
1209
1234
189
778
786
1208
241
755
779
791
510
1225
1243
1226
1299
795
1095
1297
797
789
1102
1197
242
790
1204
204
796
1023
1232
1010
1205
1216
1206
1245
1224
776
1198
1201
1106
1235
1237
1220

Imie i Nazwisko
MICHAL RYBAKOWSKI
TYMOTEUSZ BAK

MAKSYMILIAN BORCZYNSKI
KRZYSZTOF KOCHANOWSKI

LUKASZ GRZEGRZOLKA
BARTOSZ OTULAK
ALEKSANDER DABROWSKI
MATEUSZ CHROMINSKI
TADEUSZ PETLAK
TOMASZ KUCHARSKI
MACIEJ CICHOCKI
ADRIAN JUSZYNSKI
MIKOLAJ GRZEGRZOLKA
DAWID DUKIELSKI
JAKUB GNIADEK
JAKUB SEOMSKI
ADRIAN DUBOWSKI
IGOR SYPNIEWSKI
TOMASZ CHOJNOWSKI
JAN OCHEDALSKI
JAKUB SZCZEPANCZYK
BARTEK LUSZCZYK
PAWEL SKIERKOWSKI
JAKUB ZRODLAK
PATRYK WYSZOMIRSKI
JAKUB LASICKI
IGOR MUZAL
KRZYSZTOF OPADCZUK
ALEKSANDER PIEKARSKI
STANISLAW PIORKOWSKI
MATEUSZ URBAS
FILIP ZAKOWSKI
MATEUSZ KUCHARCZYK
ARTUR LE HOANG
TOMASZ JAWORSKI
ALEKSANDER SAMULAK
PAWEL SWEIECICKI
KACPER RYBARCZYK
DAMIAN JUSZYNSKI
BARTEK FRACKIEWICZ
JAN BIALECKI
SZYMON OLECHOWSKI
KONRAD MOSKALA
BARTEK PIENKOWSKI
MAKS FRACZAK

ALEKSANDER JAGODZINSKI

SEBASTIAN STOLARSKI
MIKOtLAJ PODSIAD
DAWID KONOPKA

ANTONI STURZYNSKI
DAWID KUZMICZ
OSKAR DMYTRACH
EDGAR SZARYNSKI
KAJETAN ZUK
TOMASZ NEWBERRY
JONASZ KOBIALKA

Szkota
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
ZS NR 22
TAB UL. PRZYRYNEK 9
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
XXXVII LO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO
XVII LO IM. ANDRZEJA FRYCZA MODRZEWSKIEGO W WARSZA
ZESPOL SZKOE. GASTRONOMICZNYCH WARSZAWA UL POZNANSK
27 LO IM. T. CZACKIEGO W WARSZAWIE, UL. POLNA 5
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
IILO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
XVIII LO IM.J.ZAMOYSKIEGO
V LO, NOWOLIPIE 8
TAB UL. PRZYRYNEK 9
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
27 LO IM. T. CZACKIEGO W WARSZAWIE, UL. POLNA 5
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
V LO, NOWOLIPIE 8
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
XVIII LO IM.J.ZAMOYSKIEGO
27 LO IM. T. CZACKIEGO W WARSZAWIE, UL. POLNA 5
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
LXXV L.O IM. JANA Il SOBIESKIEGO UL. CZERNIAKOWSK
ZS NR 22
2 SPOLECZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTAt CACE Z ODDZIALAMI M
2 SPOLECZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE Z ODDZIALAMI M
XV LO IM. N.ZMICHOWSKIEJ
ZESPOL SZKOE. GASTRONOMICZNYCH WARSZAWA UL POZNANSK
2 SPOLECZNE LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE Z ODDZIALAMI M
XXXVIILO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
V LO, NOWOLIPIE 8
ZESPOL SZKOL LICEALNYCH | EKONOMICZNYCHNR 1 UL. S
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA
62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA
XXXVIILO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO
XVII LO IM. ANDRZEJA FRYCZA MODRZEWSKIEGO W WARSZA
TAB UL. PRZYRYNEK 9
XVII LO IM. ANDRZEJA FRYCZA MODRZEWSKIEGO W WARSZA
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA
ZESPOL SZKOL POLIGRAFICZNYCH W WARSZAWIE
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA
ZS NR 22
LXXV L.O IM. JANA Il SOBIESKIEGO UL. CZERNIAKOWSK
27 LO IM. T. CZACKIEGO W WARSZAWIE, UL. POLNA 5
TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA
ZESPOL SZKOE. GASTRONOMICZNYCH WARSZAWA UL POZNANSK
LXXXILO IM. ALEKSANDRA FREDRY, WARSZAWA, MILA 7
LXXXILO IM. ALEKSANDRA FREDRY, WARSZAWA, MILA 7
CLVII LO, SWIETOKRZYSKA 18A
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Czas
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:45
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1083
1218
1217
1018
1187
1233
508
1188
1212
1242
799
1001
1189
1186
1207
265
1199
1213
1144
1236
1014
1149
1244
1214
782
1031
783
1246
732
1230
800
1109
1215
1238
1196
1025
1200
1211
1239

MATEUSZ PRZYCHODZKI
WOJCIECH WALESZCZYNSKI
GUSTAW TRACZEWSKI
WOJCIECH RYCHLEWSKI
MATEUSZ MACIEJEWSKI
BLAZEJ WOJCIECHOWSKI
LUKASZ TOPCZEWSKI
JERZY KLIMAS
MIKOtAJ WARDA
MICHAL. HORSZOWSKI
JAKUB GRABCZAN
KONRAD MAJEWSKI
MACIEJ NAPIORKOWSKI
KOSMA LE CORRE
MIiOSZ FLESZER
KACPER OLESIAK
MICHAL. PRZEWLOCKI
JAN CHABROS
MATEUSZ MYSLICKI
MICHAL. OGRODOWCZYK
JAN KRAKOWIAK
JAN OPALKO
MICHAL. NIEMYJSKI
MIKOLAJ WAWSZCZYK
MICHAL BLOCH
JAKUB SZEWCZUK
KACPER FRON
BRUNO WROBLEWSKI
JAKUB KOMAR
MATEUSZ BLACHNIO
MICHAL PROPPE
SEBASTIAN GLINIECKI
OLIWIER ZOCHOWSKI
OSKAR LANGOWSKI
KACPER KORD
JAN KACZMAREK
KACPER ZAREBA
RAFAL STEFANEK
KACPER SKRZECZKOWSKI

V LO, NOWOLIPIE 8

CLVII LO, SWIETOKRZYSKA 18A

CLVII LO, SWIETOKRZYSKA 18A

XVII LO IM. ANDRZEJA FRYCZA MODRZEWSKIEGO W WARSZA
I LO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6

TAB UL. PRZYRYNEK 9

62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA

Il LO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6

TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
ZS NR 22

XXXVII LO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO

XXXVIILO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO

Il LO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6

Il LO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6

ZESPOL SZKOE NR 23 UL.GORNOSLASKA 31, WARSZAWA

62 LO im. GEN. ANDERSA

TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
ZESPOL SZKOt POLIGRAFICZNYCH W WARSZAWIE

ZESPOL SZKOL. GASTRONOMICZNYCH WARSZAWA UL POZNANSK
LXXXILO IM. ALEKSANDRA FREDRY, WARSZAWA, MItA 7

XVII LO IM. ANDRZEJA FRYCZA MODRZEWSKIEGO W WARSZA
Il LO IM. ST. BATOREGO UL. MYSLIWIECKA 6

ZS NR 22

ZESPOL SZKOt POLIGRAFICZNYCH W WARSZAWIE

IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ

XVIII LO IM.J.ZAMOYSKIEGO

IX LO K. HOFFMANOWEJ

ZS NR 22

LXXXI LO IM. ALEKSANDRA FREDRY, WARSZAWA, MILA 7

TAB UL. PRZYRYNEK 9

XXXVII LO IM. J. DABROWSKIEGO

ZESPOL SZKOL GASTRONOMICZNYCH WARSZAWA UL POZNANSK
ZESPOL SZKOt POLIGRAFICZNYCH W WARSZAWIE

LXXXILO IM. ALEKSANDRA FREDRY, WARSZAWA, MItA 7
ZESPOL SZKOL LICEALNYCH | EKONOMICZNYCH NR 1 UL. S
XVIILO IM.J.ZAMOYSKIEGO

TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
TECHNIKUM KINEMATOGRAFICZNO - KOMPUTEROWE , UL. PO
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00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:07:02
00:07:09
00:07:17
00:09:10
00:14:57
00:14:57
00:20:51
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